B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Leaving Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 25/08/2024 to 08/09/2024

Number of The % of
Day <5 5to<10 10to<15 15t0<20 20to<25 25to0<30 30to<35 35to<40 40to <45 45to<50 50to <55 55to<60 60to <65 65to <70 |Total Counts Drivers Drivers
Speeding Speeding
25/08/2024 Sunday - 3 13 45 293 2,064 1,782 638 160 23 3 1 1 5,026 2,608 51.9
26/08/2024 Monday - 2 9 43 448 2,732 2,432 880 255 60 14 2 6,878 3,644 53
27/08/2024 Tuesday - 3 10 80 689 3,620 2,473 797 196 54 13 4 1 7,940 3,538 44.6
28/08/2024 Wednesday - 2 17 89 728 3,770 2,584 848 220 37 10 3 8,310 3,704 44.6
29/08/2024 Thursday - 14 39 141 878 3,741 2,509 749 203 56 13 5 8,349 3,536 42.4
30/08/2024 Friday - 11 15 100 693 3,887 2,638 777 225 57 18 4 1 8,426 3,720 44.1
31/08/2024 Saturday - 7 30 52 402 2,589 2,077 870 231 67 13 5 3 6,346 3,266 51.5
01/09/2024 Sunday - 4 8 43 392 2,368 2,157 835 255 72 23 8 1 6,166 3,351 54.3
02/09/2024 Monday - 6 34 159 698 3,486 2,118 649 222 45 16 4 4 7,441 3,058 41.1
03/09/2024 Tuesday - 13 15 56 670 3,506 2,117 690 185 36 13 1 4 7,306 3,046 41.7
04/09/2024 Wednesday - 2 28 87 728 3,106 1,882 570 135 37 10 4 2 6,592 2,641 40.1
05/09/2024 Thursday - 4 19 103 818 3,674 2,221 671 187 51 14 3 7,766 3,148 40.5
06/09/2024 Friday - 13 32 134 1,004 3,680 2,391 786 220 48 8 6 1 8,324 3,461 41.6
07/09/2024 Saturday - 6 19 102 773 2,866 2,153 772 194 51 12 2 1 6,951 3,185 45.8
08/09/2024 Sunday - 27 4 10 69 373 327 132 58 17 6 2 1,025 542 52.9
Column Totals - 117 292 1,244 9,283 45,462 31,861 10,664 2,946 711 186 54 19 102,846 46,448
Those doing 30 mph and less= 56,398 55%
Those doing more than 30mph = 46,448 45%
| 102,846

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera
Partnership.
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